
Pokalturnier am 17.06.2006 in Krumbach

Platz: Name: Verein: R1 R2 R3 R4 Gesamt: Schnitt: Ampl. Rangl.

Herren:

1 Thomas Fellmann HAM 31 30 28 29 118 29,50 3 -3,500

2 Thomas Rastetter GRÖ 31 26 33 30 120 30,00 7 -3,000

3 Marc-Anton Takacs KRU 33 29 29 31 122 30,50 4 -2,500

4 Robert Hauska GRÖ 34 30 30 32 126 31,50 4 -1,500

5 Michael Brandner WÖR 35 31 31 29 126 31,50 6 -1,500

Damen:

1 Claudia Geßner WÖR 35 28 36 28 127 31,75 8 -1,250

2 Erika Wiesmiller KRU 34 30 30 35 129 32,25 5 -0,750

3 Andrea Linne HAM 38 42 37 46 163 40,75 9 7,750
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Pokalturnier am 17.06.2006 in Krumbach

Senioren:

1 Klaus Mildenberger GRÖ 32 27 30 27 116 29,00 5 -4,000

2 Horst Unterleitner WÖR 29 30 27 30 116 29,00 3 -4,000

3 Heinz-Günter Werntges KRU 28 31 28 31 118 29,50 3 -3,500

4 Matthias Holzer KRU 32 30 35 33 130 32,50 5 -0,500

5 Jürgen Hansel KRU 35 35 35 31 136 34,00 4 1,000

6 Franz Herzog KRU 32 37 35 35 139 34,75 5 1,750

7 Ewald Lehle KRU 41 39 40 36 156 39,00 5 6,000

8 Roland Schneidenwind KRU 50 49 43 42 184 46,00 8 13,000

Schüler:

1 Timo Glaser GRÖ 29 29 33 27 118 29,50 6 -3,500

2 Pascal Rastetter GRÖ 40 44 45 39 168 42,00 6 9,000
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Pokalturnier am 17.06.2006 in Krumbach

Mannschaften

CGC Grötzingen Platz 1

Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R1 - R4 Schnitt

1 Rastetter Thomas 31 26 33 30 120 30,00

2 Hauska Robert 34 30 30 32 126 31,50

3 Mildenberger Klaus 32 27 30 27 116 29,00

4 Glaser Timo 29 29 33 27 118 29,50

126 112 126 116 480 30,00

E Rastetter Pascal 40 44 45 39 168 42,00

SG Grün-Gold Zillertal Platz 2

Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R1 - R4 Schnitt

1 Brandner Michael 35 31 31 29 126 31,50

2 Unterleitner Horst 29 30 27 30 116 29,00

3 Geßner Claudia 35 28 36 28 127 31,75

4 Fellmann Thomas 31 30 28 29 118 29,50

130 119 122 116 487 30,44

E

CGC Kupferdächle-Krumbach I Platz 3

Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R1 - R4 Schnitt

1 Werntges Heinz-Günter 28 31 28 31 118 29,50

2 Takacs Marc-Anton 33 29 29 31 122 30,50

3 Holzer Matthias 32 30 35 33 130 32,50

4 Wiesmiller Erika 34 30 30 35 129 32,25

127 120 122 130 499 31,19

E

CGC Kupferdächle-Krumbach II Platz 4

Name Vorname R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R1 - R4 Schnitt

1 Hansel Jürgen 35 35 35 31 136 34,00

2 Herzog Franz 32 37 35 35 139 34,75

3 Schneidenwind Roland 50 49 43 42 184 46,00

4 Lehle Ewald 41 39 40 36 156 39,00

158 160 153 144 615 38,44

E
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Pokalturnier am 17.06.2006 in Krumbach

Paarwertung

Platz Name: Name: R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 GES Ampl. Schnitt

1 Thomas Rastetter Thomas Fellmann 31/31 26/30 33/28 30/29 238 7 29,75

2 Klaus Mildenberger Michael Brandner 32/35 27/31 30/31 27/29 242 8 30,25

3 Timo Glaser Robert Hauska 29/34 29/30 33/30 27/32 244 7 30,50

4 Heinz-Günter Werntges Claudia Geßner 28/35 31/28 28/36 31/28 245 8 30,63

5 Marc-Anton Takacs Erika Wiesmiller 33/34 29/30 29/30 31/35 251 6 31,38

6 Horst Unterleitner Andrea Linne 29/38 30/42 27/37 30/46 279 19 34,88

7 Ewald Lehle Franz Herzog 41/32 39/37 40/35 36/35 295 9 36,88

8 Matthias Holzer Pascal Rastetter 32/40 30/44 35/45 33/39 298 15 37,25

9 Roland Schneidenwind Jürgen Hansel 50/35 49/35 43/35 42/31 320 19 40,00
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